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Dimensions (mm)

Net weight kg

Hearth opening size (mm)
Hearth size (mm)

Oven size (mm)

Smoke outlet diameter (@ mm)
Hearth

Heatable m3

Nominal thermal power (kW)
Power given back to water (kW)
Efficiency %

Hourly consumption (kg/h)

760 x 775 x 520

212

519x 340

570 x 300 x 325

No

150

CAST-IRON NORDIKER
430
15
8,5
78,4
4.4

(Referred to the need of 30 kcal/h x m3)

Fluid contents of the exchanger (L) 14,5
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